Lynda.com User Satisfaction Survey 2019

Q1 Did you watch any videos on Lynda.com since January 1, 20197

Answered: 70  Skipped: 0
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Lynda.com User Satisfaction Survey 2019

Q2 On a scale of one to five, how useful was it? Did it meet your needs?

Answered: 53  Skipped: 17

(no label)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. Not useful . (nolabel) [ (no label) [ (no label) [ Very useful
NOT USEFUL (NO LABEL) (NO LABEL) (NO LABEL) VERY USEFUL TOTAL WEIGHTED AVERAGE

(no label) 13.21% 5.66% 24.53% 18.87% 37.74%
7 3 13 10 20 53 3.62
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Lynda.com User Satisfaction Survey 2019

Q3 On a scale of one to five, how convenient was it to use the service?

Answered: 52 Skipped: 18

(no label)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. Not convenient . (no label) . (no label) . (no label)
. Very convenient

NOT (NO (NO (NO VERY TOTAL WEIGHTED
CONVENIENT LABEL) LABEL) LABEL) CONVENIENT AVERAGE

(no 15.38% 3.85% 23.08% 17.31% 40.38%
label) 8 2 12 9 21 52
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Lynda.com User Satisfaction Survey 2019

Q4 On a scale of one to five, how would you rate the quality of the
course(s) you took?

Answered: 53  Skipped: 17

(no label)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

@ Notgood [ (nolabel) [T (nolabel) [ (nolabel) [ Very good
NOT GOOD (NO LABEL) (NO LABEL) (NO LABEL) VERY GOOD TOTAL WEIGHTED AVERAGE

(no label) 11.32% 5.66% 22.64% 18.87% 41.51%
6 3 12 10 22 53 3.74
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Lynda.com User Satisfaction Survey 2019

Q5 On a scale of one to five, how likely are you to use it again?

Answered: 53  Skipped: 17

(no label)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. Not likely . (nolabel) [ (nolabel) [ (no label) [ Very likely
NOT LIKELY (NO LABEL) (NO LABEL) (NO LABEL) VERY LIKELY TOTAL WEIGHTED AVERAGE

(no label) 15.09% 9.43% 26.42% 11.32% 37.74%
8 5 14 6 20 53 3.47

5/6



10

11

12

13

14
15
16

Lynda.com User Satisfaction Survey 2019

Q6 Any additional comments?

Answered: 16 Skipped: 54

RESPONSES

ive never used this lol

Very happy that Norco College provides such a useful tool.

| have not been able to log in to Lynda.com since becoming a student Fall 2018. | know Lynda is a

very useful site and it should be made more convenient for students to use. | went to numerous
resources on campus: admin office, career services, tutoring center, and followed all the steps on
the Norco site to no avail. | really appreciate the Lynda.com resource, please continue to offer it
and make those resources mentioned aware of it and train them on how to guide students to full
access: including following up to make sure these efforts lead to successfully accessing the site.
Also, the email link to the admin in charge of granting access was unresponsive after numerous
attempts. Norco is a great school and | value all of the resources made available to the students
on our path to academic success.

| did not create a username for lynda.com during the first two weeks of school, and couldnt open
my lynda.com account. The norco website said | had to email lynda.com with my issue, and i did.
still havent heard back from them, and its been about 3 weeks. | would like to use this resource,
but Im not sure how | can.

| have never used this website so my answers wont be very helpful sorry
This survey doesn't apply to me

Have not used Lynda.com. My answers are for my courses | took this semester. Was not sure if it
was to do with Lynda.com.

| don't even know what this service.
| didn't know anything about Lynda.com

Every time | email the women who was suppose to give us access to lynda.com according to the
norco website, | never got a response. | was really looking forward to using the site.

| have no idea what you are surviving, or who is Lynda?? Be More informative, explain what this
survey is regarding... Moreover, if there has been no contact, allow individuals to opt out of the
survey [

Go fuck yourselves

| used to have access through riverside city college, but | guess it not offer any longer so | am
using udemy. It is cheaper, no monthly fee( just one time low fee) and video are as good.

| love Lynda.com. Extremely helpful.
LOVE IT! VERY USEFUL THANK YOu!!!

Love it!!!
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DATE
9/12/2019 1:08 AM

5/31/2019 2:00 AM
5/10/2019 1:51 PM

5/9/2019 8:42 AM

5/9/2019 6:27 AM
5/9/2019 6:22 AM
5/9/2019 6:00 AM

5/2/2019 6:00 AM
5/1/2019 7:01 AM
4/30/2019 4:26 AM

4/30/2019 4:14 AM

4/23/2019 1:32 PM

4/23/2019 6:15 AM

4/23/2019 5:44 AM
4/23/2019 5:10 AM
4/22/2019 4:59 AM
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